
C-NLOPB Board Meeting, Audit and 

Evaluation Committee Meeting

10/25/2022 - 10/28/2022

Corner Brook, NL to St. John's, NL and 

return

$870.55

$66.00

$648.55

$382.30

--

$72.54

$2,039.94

Travel Expenses -  Kim Dunphy (Board Member)

Destinations

Air fare

Purpose of travel 

Travel dates

Other transportation (taxi/car rental)

Lodging

Total Travel Expenses

Meals and incidentals

Registration

Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle 

Usage


