

Travel Expenses - Kim Dunphy (Board Member)

	C-NLOPB Board Meeting, Audit and
Purpose of travel	Evaluation Committee Meeting
Travel dates	10/25/2022 - 10/28/2022
	Corner Brook, NL to St. John's, NL and
Destinations	return
Air fare	\$870.55
Other transportation (taxi/car rental)	\$66.00
Lodging	\$648.55
Meals and incidentals	\$382.30
Registration	
Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle	
Usage	\$72.54
Total Travel Expenses	\$2,039.94